
Mervan Wolffind mervin.wolffind@gmail.com 48208 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Timothy Boscarino PDD timothy.boscarino@detroitmi.gov Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Justin Thortin seanrjustint@gmail.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Sean Rossiter seanrjustint@gmail.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Chimene Anderson proudgima@gmail.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Paul Mack 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Corrine Greer 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Erin Archerd earcherd@gmail.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Julius Cousin IEI jcousin@infraeng.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Katie Harber kpharber@gmail.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Betsy Harber 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Jonny David 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Donna McGrady Virginia Park Historic caldnnsmm@yahoo.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Alice G alyce@maxwellbuildingservices.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Joe G 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Brian Haber brian.a.haber@gmail.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Tracy Reese tracy@tlradventuresllc.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Zara Northover Hamilton Anderson znorthover@hamilton.anderson.com 48224 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Jason Armstrong IEI jarmstrong@infrastructure-eng.com 48072 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Carlos Sanches csanchez112598@gmail.com 48207 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Ernest Johnson Commissioner Hercoch ejohnson1119@yahoo.com 48206 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Alison Stankrauff Seward Block Club alison.stankrauff1974@gmail.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Russell Smith Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Carlos Taylor car507taylor@yahoo.com 48223 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Jody Samuel jodysamuel1010@gmail.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Kristin Dayag kdayag725@gmail.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Jody Wise Virginia Park Block Club 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Ruth Teague 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

John Teague 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Steve Waldrop Virginia Park Block Club waldropsteve@yahoo.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Tim Sobieski tsobieski97@gmail.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

T Jewell 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Jeff Cowin jeffreyscowin@gmail.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Tony Smith romeajs@yahoo.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Akila Benton akilabenton@gmail.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Jenny Szahal szakaljenny@gmail.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Lecreasia Duncan lduncan28.id@gmail.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25

Patricia Felder parys@aol.com 48202 Virginia Park COO 1/21/25


